CEAM Concealed Hinges by Bellevue Architectural - Smart Architectural Products
38 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
3D Concealed Hinge BAC1131S Technical Data
Fully Adjustable: Max 150kg (based on door 2040 x 900mm)
29,5 min
32
,2 +0
,3

+1 mm
up to 160kg
BAC1131S Order Codes
BAC1131SSI Silver
BAC1131SNI Polished Nickel
BAC1131SPB Polished Brass
BAC1131SBZ Bronze
BAC1131SBL Black
BACJIG-BACT1131S Jig & hinge template (rent or buy) pg.45-47
BAC1131SBLBAC1131SBZBAC1131SNIBAC1131SSI BAC1131SPB